MECHANICAL ANCHORS
TT-G HDG THROUGHBOLT
Benefits:
 Quick and simple installation
 One anchor for concrete from C20/25 to C50/60
 Internal and external applications
 Long thread for stand off installation
Features:

Product Range
Load Data
- Concrete C20/25 (f ck,cube = 25 N/mm )2
- No Edge and Spacing reductions
- Minimum base material thickness
- Correct installation
d L do hnom,std tfix,std hnom,red tfix,red df g
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
TT08050G* 50 - - 22
TT08060G 65 - 5 30
TT08080G 80 15 25 40
TT08090G 90 25 35 50
TT08115G 115 50 60 60
TT10065G 65 - 5 30
TT10090G 90 20 30 50
TT10105G 105 35 45 55
TT10120G 120 50 60 60
TT10140G 140 70 80 80
TT12080G 80 - 5 35
TT12100G 100 5 25 50
TT12120G 120 25 45 70
TT12140G 140 45 65 90
TT12180G 180 85 105 100
TT16105G 105 - 5 55
TT16115G 115 - 15 55
TT16125G 125 5 25 65
TT16150G 150 30 50 85
Thread
Length
Product Code
8 8 35 9